

CS – 1680/2017

Niraj Tiwari Vs. Imperia Structures Ltd.

15.11.2017

Present: Sh. Deepak Kumar, proxy counsel for Sh. Rupesh Kumar, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard. Considered.

Let summons of settlement of suit be issued to the defendant
on filing of PF and RC returnable for 21.03.2018.

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/15.11.2017 (sm)