

21
CS DJ-1680/17
NIRAJ TIWARI
Vs.
M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

18.05.2022

Present: Sh. Rupesh Kumar, counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Riya Duggal, counsel for defendant.

Reply to application under Order XII R 6 r/w Sec. 151 CPC
filed. Copy supplied.

Arguments advanced.

Put up for further arguments / seeking clarification, if any on
12.08.2022.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/18.05.2022(sm)