

CS DJ-1680/17

NIRAJ TIWARI Vs. M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

27.04.2023

Present : Plaintiff in person with Ld. Counsel, Sh. Rupesh  
Kumar.  
Sh. Manas Syal, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for PE.

At this stage, an application under Order VII Rule  
14(3) CPC is moved on behalf of plaintiff along with certain  
documents. Copy supplied.

Put up for reply/arguments **on 25.07.2023.**

(Akash Jain)

ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court  
New Delhi/27.04.2023 (vg)