

4CS DJ1680/17

NIRAJ TIWARI Vs. M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

05.02.2024

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Md. Faizan, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

It is submitted that the matter is still pending before
Hon'ble NCLAT and fixed for 08.02.2024.

In view of same, list **for 09.04.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)

ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/05.02.2024 (vg)