

1 CS DJ 1680-17

NIRAJ TIWARI Vs. M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

14.08.2024

Present:- Sh. Rupesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along
with plaintiff in person.
Ms. Kismat Chauhan, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. File is stated to be with the copying agency. Let the file be called for the NDOH.
2. List for purpose fixed on **07.09.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/14.08.2024(sk)