

9 CS DJ 1680-17

NIRAJ TIWARI Vs. M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

24.10.2024

Present:- Sh. Dushyant Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Tushar Sharma and Sh. Ahmad Jamal Siddiqui,
Ld. Counsels for defendant.

1. Previous cost of Rs. 2000/- paid to the plaintiff today.
2. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks some time to file affidavit of evidence. Let the same be filed within 2 weeks.
3. List for PE on **16.12.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/24.10.2024(sk)