

12 CS DJ 1680/17

NIRAJ TIWARI Vs. M/S IMPERIA STRUCTURES LTD

20.12.2025

Present : Sh. Rupesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
(through VC).
Sh. Sachin Jain, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

1. Arguments heard.
2. List for orders **for 23.01.2026.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/20.12.2025 (vg)